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TRIBUNAL Nº 6  

 

Grupo IV. Categoría/Especialidad: MECANICO INSPECTOR 

 
 

PLATILLA DE RESPUESTAS DEL EJERCICIO TEORICO PRÁCTICO 

 

PREGUNTAS 

TEORICAS 
RESPUESTAS  

PREGUNTAS 

PRACTICAS 
RESPUESTAS  

ADICIONALES DE RESERVA 

PREGUNTAS RESPUESTAS 

1 D  31 B  1 C 

2 C  32 A  2 C 

3 A  33 A  3 C 

4 A  34 D  4 C 

5 C  35 C  5 C 

6 B  36 D  6 C 

7 B  37 B  7 A 

8 A  38 C  8 C 

9 C  39 A  9 A 

10 A  40 B  10 C 

11 C  41 A    

12 D  42 A    

13 A  43 A    

14 C  44 A    

15 A  45 A    

16 D  46 B    

17 A  47 A    

18 A  48 A    

19 D  49 C    

20 C  50 C    

21 C       

22 D  

 

23 D  

24 C  

25 A  

26 A  

27 C  

28 A  

29 B  

30 B  
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